Department of Kinesiology, Health, and Sport Science Zink Hall, Room 225 1190 Maple Street Indiana, Pennsylvania 15705 P 724-357-2770 F 724-357-3777 IUP.edu/kines

Credit Transfer Department of Kinesiology, Health, and Sport Science and EMT Training Program-Institute for Rural Health and Safety, Indiana University of Pennsylvania

This document is to certify, for the Office of Admissions-Transfer Services, that the Department of Kinesiology, Health, and Sport Science (KHSS) of Indiana University of Pennsylvania will accept the EMT Certificate from the EMT Training Program-Institute for Rural Health and Safety, Indiana University of Pennsylvania as up to four hours of academic credit. The following courses may be transferred in alone or in the combinations designated below:

KHSS 175 Prevention and Care of Injuries to KHSS 242 Emergency Health Care 1c-2l-1c	
KHSS 319 Pre-professional Experience 3c-0 KHSS 242 Emergency Health Care 1c-2l-1c	
To receive the academic credit, the student must pres Certificate to the Office of Admissions-Transfer Service Transfer Credit Form from KHSS.	
Print Name	Banner Id #
Applicant Signature	Date
Dr. Joshua Castle, Chair Department of Kinesiology, Health, and Sport Science	 Date
Place of EMT Certification IUP Other	